Version: 15.01.2003 / IG / RA / P060.50.00.00.00.001R02_engl.doc
GLÖTZL Baumeßtechnik
TUBE – ROD EXTENSOMETER
for temporary and stationary installation in constructions
Type: GRSE 86/60
Art.-No.: 60.50..
 Regainable system with mechanical clamp
anchor, setting by means of measuring rods

.15.21 Type GWD 22/50 50 mm meas. displ.
.15.31 Type GWD 22/100 100 mm meas. displ.
low: Meas. head of an extensometer with
protection cap
Ar
Co
60
60
60
60
60
60
An
t. No.: Type Model Tube length Anchor tube
mplete model, anchor with measuring rods
.50.10.XX GRSE86/60/1 single XX = [m] Ø 60 mm
.50.20.XX GRSE86/50/2 twofold XX = [m] Ø 50 mm
.50.30.XX GRSE86/40/3 threefold XX = [m] Ø 40 mm
.50.40.XX GRSE86/30/4 fourfold XX = [m] Ø 30 mm
.50.50.XX GRSE86/20/5 fivefold XX = [m] Ø 20 mm
.50.60.XX GRSE86/14/6 sixfold XX = [m] Ø 14 mm
chor tubes – Measuring rods and rods connections
.11.XX GRSER6 Stainless steel tube single 0.5 up to 3 m
Ø 60 x 2 mm
.12 GRSEM6 Rods connection Ø 60 mm